Circuit breaker testing
accessories
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
2  www.megger.comCirCuit breaker testing aCCessories
Contents
Cables 3
DCM – DualGround 9

0
TM
17
0
0
TM
16
0
0
EG
IL
Item Description Art. No.
Transducers
Linear
Analog
TLH-150 150 mm (5.9”) travel 1) X X X X Xb-30016
TLH-225 225 mm (8.8”) travel 1) X X X X Xb-30017
TLH-500 500 mm (19.7”) travel 1) X X X X Xb-30020
TLH-750 750 mm (29.5”) travel 1) X X X X Xb-30022
TLH-1000 1000 mm (39.4”) travel 1) X X X X Xb-30023
1)  including cable, 0.5 m (20”) ga-00049
LWG 150 150 mm (5.9”) travel 2) X X X X Xb-30116
LWG 225 225 mm (8.8”) travel 2) X X X X Xb-30117
LWG 500 500 mm (19.7”) travel 2) X X X X Xb-30120